                                          DC-DC Converters
Shenzhen WAYJUN Industrial Automation       E-mail: sales@wayjun.cn          www.wayjun.net    Page 1 of 2
6-10W 2:1 Wide Input DC-DC Converter
Features:
>> Dual Output or Single Output
>> Output power (W): 6/8/10/12
>> Nominal input voltage (V): 5 / 12 / 24 / 48
>> Input voltage range: 2:1

MTBF 1000000 Hrs
Temperature Coefficient 0.02% ℃
                                          DC-DC Converters
Shenzhen WAYJUN Industrial Automation       E-mail: sales@wayjun.cn          www.wayjun.net    Page 2 of 2
Products List:
Input Voltage(V) Output Voltage
(VDC)
Output Current
(A)
Efficiency
(%)
Part No. Output
Typ. Range
5 4.5~9.0 +12 0.6 80 DW6-05S12 Single
12 9.0~18 +5.0 +1.6 77 DW8-12S05 Single
24 18~36 +5.0 +2.0 79 DW10-24S05 Single
24 18~36 +12.0 +0.80 86 DW10-24S12 Single
24 18~36 +15.0 +0.66 86 DW10-24S15 Single
48 36~72 +12.0 +1.0 87 DW12-48S12 Single
48 36~72 +15.0 +0.80 87 DW12-48S15 Single
24 18~36 ±12.0 ±0.40 86 DW10-24D12 Dual
24 18~36 ±15.0 ±0.33 86 DW10-24D15 Dual
48 36~72 ±5.0 ±1.0 86 DW10-48D05 Dual
48 36~72 ±12.0 ±0.50 87 DW12-48D12 Dual
48 36~72 ±15.0 ±0.40 87 DW12-48D15 Dual
If need other input and output, please specified.
Size(50.8x25.4x10.14mm)
TEMPERATURE DERATING GRAPH              NOMENCLATURE
*Specifications subject to change without notice